WEB
04/2021
-  Velcro type tie for fixing or bundling cables
-  1 “loop” side, 1 “hook” side
-  Ideal for fixing cables on aluminum profiles
with the VEL-PRF bases
-  Sold in roll
- M aterials:
Self-extinguishing polypropylene according
to UL94-V2
 Advantages.
- Easy mounting
- Reusable hundreds of times
-  Different sizes of hook-and-loop strips available
-  No risk of injury or damage to cables unlike
 Rilsan cable ties
- Cut-out for easy lengthening.
 Accessories.
- VEL-M or VEL-PRF base
VEL For electric and pneumatic cables
Width Length Price
Part number (mm) (metre) each
VEL7.5-15/B 7,5 15 - 38,59 F
VEL10-25/B 10 25 - 80,53 F
VEL20-25/B 20 25 - 98,98 F
VEL30-25/B 30 25 - 204,70 F
Use aloneUse on the base
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+

-  Connecting element for fixing a cable
 on a Minitec PRF aluminum profile
-  Anti-return clip (the strips can only pass
 in one direction) for optimum cable tightening
- M aterials:
Glass fiber reinforced polyamide
self-extinguishing according to UL94-V0
 Advantages.
- Easy mounting by 45° rotation
- Reusable
-  Different sizes of hook-and-loop strips available
 Accessories.
- VEL stripe
Range of For strip Price each
Part number Tightening (mm) Width (mm) A B H1 1 to 9
VEL7.5-PRF-420  4-20 7,5/10 19 15 15,35 - 4,19 F
VEL10-PRF-420  4-20 7,5/10 19 15 15,35 - 4,19 F
VEL20-PRF-835  8-35 20 29 26 18,05 - 4,36 F
VEL20-PRF-1060  10-60 20 36 26 18,05 - 4,51 F
VELPRFFor electric and pneumatic cables
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request

-  Support clip for Velcro type hook-and-loop strip
-  Anti-return clip (the strips can only pass
 in one direction) for optimum cable tightening
- M aterials:
Glass fiber reinforced polyamide
self-extinguishing according to UL94-V0
 Advantages.
- Easy mounting by screwing
- Reusable
-  Different sizes of hook-and-loop strips available
 Accessories.
- VEL stripe
- PRF-ECL nut and FHC screw
Range of For strips Price each
Part number tightening (mm) For screw width (mm) A B H 1 to 9
VEL7.5-M4-420  4-20 M4 7,5 18,6 15 8,6 - 3,68 F
VEL10-M4-420  4-20 M4 10,0 18,6 15 8,6 - 3,68 F
VEL20-M5-835  8-35 M4/M5 20,0 29,0 26 11,3 - 3,85 F
VEL20-M5-1060  10-60 M4/M5 20,0 36,0 26 11,3 - 4,01 F
A
B
H
For screw

For electric and pneumatic cables VELM
-  Support clip for Velcro type hook-and-loop strip
-  Anti-return clip (the strips can only pass
 in one direction) for optimum cable tightening
- M aterials:
Glass fiber reinforced polyamide
self-extinguishing according to UL94-V0
 Advantages.
- Easy mounting by screwing
- Reusable
 Accessories.
- VEL stripe
- PRF-ECL nut and CHC6 screw
Range of For strips Price each
Part number tightening (mm) For screw width (mm) 1 to 9
VEL30-M6-20100 20-100 M6 30 - 7,70 F
For screw
18,5
30
38